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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 358 2:14.065 1 2:14.065 *

Pass 385 4:20.337 2 2:06.272 *

Pass 413 6:28.661 3 2:08.324

Pass 440 8:36.564 4 2:07.903

Pass 468 10:44.487 5 2:07.923

Pass 496 12:52.958 6 2:08.471

Pass 524 15:00.093 7 2:07.135

Pass 551 17:07.152 8 2:07.059

Pass 579 19:14.793 9 2:07.641

Pass 607 21:22.768 10 2:07.975

Pass 637 23:33.613 11 2:10.845

Pass 671 25:45.582 12 2:11.969

No 6 PATCINA Fabien

Pass 355 2:10.620 1 2:10.620 *

Pass 382 4:13.251 2 2:02.631 *

Pass 410 6:16.397 3 2:03.146

Pass 438 8:19.093 4 2:02.696

Pass 466 10:21.202 5 2:02.109 *

Pass 494 12:23.563 6 2:02.361

Pass 522 14:26.194 7 2:02.631

Pass 549 16:28.552 8 2:02.358

Pass 577 18:30.798 9 2:02.246

Pass 605 20:33.122 10 2:02.324

Pass 633 22:35.108 11 2:01.986 *

Pass 659 24:37.372 12 2:02.264

Pass 685 26:40.016 13 2:02.644

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian

Pass 336 2:02.310 1 2:02.310 **

Pass 363 3:59.976 2 1:57.666 *

Pass 390 5:57.197 3 1:57.221 *

Pass 418 7:54.174 4 1:56.977 **

Pass 446 9:50.726 5 1:56.552 *

Pass 474 11:47.075 6 1:56.349 *

Pass 502 13:43.625 7 1:56.550

Pass 530 15:40.733 8 1:57.108

Pass 557 17:38.250 9 1:57.517

Pass 583 19:35.156 10 1:56.906

Pass 611 21:32.649 11 1:57.493

Pass 635 23:30.607 12 1:57.958

Pass 663 25:28.969 13 1:58.362

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 346 2:05.930 1 2:05.930 *

Pass 373 4:05.611 2 1:59.681 *

Pass 400 6:05.027 3 1:59.416 *

Pass 427 8:03.436 4 1:58.409 *

Pass 455 10:02.195 5 1:58.759

Pass 482 12:00.085 6 1:57.890 *

Pass 510 13:58.063 7 1:57.978

Pass 537 15:55.827 8 1:57.764 *

Pass 565 17:53.597 9 1:57.770

Pass 591 19:52.103 10 1:58.506

Pass 619 21:50.686 11 1:58.583

Pass 647 23:49.632 12 1:58.946

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric

Pass 343 2:04.763 1 2:04.763 *

Pass 371 4:03.786 2 1:59.023 *

Pass 398 6:03.227 3 1:59.441

Pass 426 8:02.834 4 1:59.607

Pass 454 10:02.146 5 1:59.312

Pass 484 12:01.023 6 1:58.877 *

Pass 512 13:59.643 7 1:58.620 *

Pass 539 15:58.455 8 1:58.812

Pass 567 17:57.944 9 1:59.489

Pass 595 19:56.793 10 1:58.849

Pass 621 21:56.178 11 1:59.385

Pass 649 23:55.147 12 1:58.969

Pass 675 25:54.210 13 1:59.063

No 21 SALVERT Samuel

Pass 337 2:02.815 1 2:02.815 *

Pass 364 4:00.255 2 1:57.440 **

Pass 391 5:57.881 3 1:57.626

Pass 420 7:55.124 4 1:57.243 *

Pass 449 9:52.383 5 1:57.259

Pass 478 11:50.318 6 1:57.935

Pass 506 13:48.395 7 1:58.077

Pass 532 15:46.331 8 1:57.936

Pass 559 17:43.783 9 1:57.452

Pass 585 19:41.152 10 1:57.369

Pass 613 21:38.782 11 1:57.630

Pass 639 23:36.780 12 1:57.998

Pass 665 25:34.641 13 1:57.861

No 40 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 351 2:07.692 1 2:07.692 *

Pass 378 4:08.693 2 2:01.001 *

Pass 405 6:09.025 3 2:00.332 *

Pass 432 8:08.997 4 1:59.972 *

Pass 460 10:08.621 5 1:59.624 *

Pass 488 12:08.379 6 1:59.758

Pass 517 14:08.729 7 2:00.350

Pass 544 16:08.567 8 1:59.838

Pass 573 18:08.477 9 1:59.910

Pass 600 20:07.858 10 1:59.381 *

Pass 627 22:08.589 11 2:00.731

Pass 655 24:08.429 12 1:59.840

Pass 680 26:08.880 13 2:00.451
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No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

Pass 353 2:08.993 1 2:08.993 *

Pass 379 4:09.401 2 2:00.408 *

Pass 408 6:10.039 3 2:00.638

Pass 436 8:10.804 4 2:00.765

Pass 464 10:12.253 5 2:01.449

Pass 492 12:14.541 6 2:02.288

Pass 520 14:17.489 7 2:02.948

Pass 547 16:20.486 8 2:02.997

Pass 575 18:23.761 9 2:03.275

Pass 603 20:26.652 10 2:02.891

Pass 631 22:29.324 11 2:02.672

Pass 657 24:32.282 12 2:02.958

Pass 683 26:36.096 13 2:03.814

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

Pass 357 2:13.371 1 2:13.371 *

Pass 384 4:19.897 2 2:06.526 *

Pass 412 6:28.192 3 2:08.295

Pass 442 8:38.309 4 2:10.117

Pass 472 10:49.494 5 2:11.185

Pass 500 13:01.920 6 2:12.426

Pass 528 15:16.385 7 2:14.465

Pass 555 17:33.704 8 2:17.319

Pass 593 19:55.536 9 2:21.832

Pass 629 22:18.446 10 2:22.910

Pass 661 24:39.432 11 2:20.986

Pass 687 27:00.822 12 2:21.390

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

Pass 341 2:04.136 1 2:04.136 *

Pass 369 4:01.611 2 1:57.475 *

Pass 394 5:58.664 3 1:57.053 *

Pass 422 7:55.786 4 1:57.122

Pass 451 9:52.991 5 1:57.205

Pass 477 11:50.050 6 1:57.059

Pass 505 13:48.287 7 1:58.237

Pass 533 15:46.355 8 1:58.068

Pass 560 17:44.130 9 1:57.775

Pass 588 19:42.301 10 1:58.171

Pass 615 21:39.582 11 1:57.281

Pass 642 23:38.188 12 1:58.606

Pass 668 25:35.598 13 1:57.410

No 65 ESNAULT Didier

Pass 339 2:03.589 1 2:03.589 *

Pass 365 4:00.608 2 1:57.019 **

Pass 393 5:58.092 3 1:57.484

Pass 421 7:55.168 4 1:57.076

Pass 448 9:51.882 5 1:56.714 *

Pass 476 11:49.706 6 1:57.824

Pass 504 13:47.987 7 1:58.281

Pass 534 15:46.891 8 1:58.904

Pass 561 17:44.181 9 1:57.290

Pass 587 19:42.251 10 1:58.070

Pass 614 21:39.307 11 1:57.056

Pass 640 23:37.405 12 1:58.098

Pass 666 25:35.078 13 1:57.673

No 68 PASINI Kevin

Pass 347 2:06.484 1 2:06.484 *

Pass 375 4:06.520 2 2:00.036 *

Pass 401 6:05.772 3 1:59.252 *

Pass 430 8:05.034 4 1:59.262

Pass 458 10:04.005 5 1:58.971 *

Pass 486 12:02.396 6 1:58.391 *

Pass 514 14:00.835 7 1:58.439

Pass 541 15:59.644 8 1:58.809

Pass 568 17:58.551 9 1:58.907

Pass 597 19:58.308 10 1:59.757

Pass 623 21:58.509 11 2:00.201

Pass 651 23:59.370 12 2:00.861

Pass 677 26:01.684 13 2:02.314

No 71 PARDON Olivier

Pass 350 2:07.658 1 2:07.658 *

Pass 377 4:08.697 2 2:01.039 *

Pass 404 6:08.917 3 2:00.220 *

Pass 434 8:09.872 4 2:00.955

Pass 462 10:09.593 5 1:59.721 *

Pass 489 12:08.874 6 1:59.281 *

Pass 516 14:08.644 7 1:59.770

Pass 543 16:08.295 8 1:59.651

Pass 571 18:07.617 9 1:59.322

Pass 599 20:07.163 10 1:59.546

Pass 625 22:06.807 11 1:59.644

Pass 653 24:07.047 12 2:00.240

Pass 679 26:08.449 13 2:01.402

No 79 LAIDET Adrien

Pass 361 2:15.281 1 2:15.281 *

Pass 388 4:22.327 2 2:07.046 *

Pass 416 6:29.759 3 2:07.432

Pass 443 8:38.381 4 2:08.622

Pass 470 10:46.906 5 2:08.525

Pass 498 12:54.463 6 2:07.557

Pass 526 15:01.666 7 2:07.203

Pass 553 17:09.876 8 2:08.210

Pass 581 19:18.452 9 2:08.576

Pass 609 21:27.210 10 2:08.758

Pass 645 23:43.046 11 2:15.836

Pass 673 25:50.903 12 2:07.857


